
IBA Youth Men´s & Women´s World Championships 2022

19.11.2022 16:24

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2022-11-19 12:00:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 13A

1 265 12:01:00 MINIMUM (45-48KG) YOUTH WOMEN GRAISEE RUNRARIT

ISIK FILIZ

RED

BLUE

THA

TUR

BLUE DSQ R3 0:00

Referee ARG SERVIDE ROBERTO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

FIN

KAZ

UAE

GER

TUN

MUSTONEN JARNO

ALTAYEV ALISHER

ALWALI SULTAN

KUSMAUL HOLGER

BOUHLEL SARAH

16:18

16:18

16:18

15:19

16:18

2 266 12:16:00 MINIMUM (45-48KG) YOUTH WOMEN DUNNE MCGOVERN GEORGIA ..CA ..

NUNEZ FRANCISCO NOVOANNY

RED

BLUE

IRL

DOM

BLUE RSC R1 0:00

Referee TUN BOUHLEL SARAH Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ARG

UAE

EST

KAZ

FRA

SERVIDE ROBERTO

ALWALI SULTAN

PETERSON JAKOV

ALTAYEV ALISHER

BOUVET EMMANUEL

3 267 12:31:00 MINIMUM (45-48KG) YOUTH WOMEN GANIEVA GULSEVAR

PAP KATA

RED

BLUE

UZB

HUN

RED RSC R3 2:24

Referee ESP
ROMERO HERNANDEZ JOSE
JUAN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SCO

TUN

FIN

ARG

UAE

RAI RAVI

BOUHLEL SARAH

MUSTONEN JARNO

SERVIDE ROBERTO

ALWALI SULTAN

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:17

4 268 12:46:00 MINIMUM (45-48KG) YOUTH WOMEN BARCELO CALDERON LAURA

GUO YI-XUAN

RED

BLUE

ESP

TPE

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee CRO RAMAJ NAIM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

UAE

ARG

GER

BUL

KAZ

ALWALI SULTAN

SERVIDE ROBERTO

KUSMAUL HOLGER

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

ALTAYEV ALISHER

26:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

5 269 13:01:00 MINIMUM (46-48KG) YOUTH MEN LOZANO SERRANO RAFAEL

OTGONBAYAR TUVSHINZAYA

RED

BLUE

ESP

MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee HUN SZUCS VERONIKA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SCO

KAZ

FIN

ARG

UAE

RAI RAVI

ALTAYEV ALISHER

MUSTONEN JARNO

SERVIDE ROBERTO

ALWALI SULTAN

30:25

29:28

30:27

30:26

30:27

6 270 13:16:00 MINIMUM (46-48KG) YOUTH MEN MAVLONOV MIRALIJON

PHLONGAURAI THITIWAT

RED

BLUE

UZB

THA

BLUE WP 1:4

Referee BUL KAVAKLIEVA MARIA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

GER

CRO

HUN

ESP

FIN

KUSMAUL HOLGER

RAMAJ NAIM

SZUCS VERONIKA

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....

MUSTONEN JARNO

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30
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SESSION 13A

7 271 13:31:00 MINIMUM (46-48KG) YOUTH MEN RIGI MORTEZA

SADAHIRO MOTOKI

RED

BLUE

IRI

JPN

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee FRA BOUVET EMMANUEL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BUL

ESP

EST

SCO

HUN

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....

PETERSON JAKOV

RAI RAVI

SZUCS VERONIKA

26:30

26:30

25:30

27:30

24:30

8 272 13:46:00 MINIMUM (46-48KG) YOUTH MEN SUYOM RONEL

ALJOHANI IBRAHIM

RED

BLUE

PHI

KSA

RED WP 5:0

Referee GER KUSMAUL HOLGER Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CRO

HUN

ESP

EST

FRA

RAMAJ NAIM

SZUCS VERONIKA

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....

PETERSON JAKOV

BOUVET EMMANUEL

30:25

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:25

9 273 14:01:00 MIDDLE (71-75KG) YOUTH MEN TULEMISSOV DAULET

SEMMO MALEK

RED

BLUE

KAZ

GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee SCO RAI RAVI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ARG

TUN

UAE

FIN

ESP

SERVIDE ROBERTO

BOUHLEL SARAH

ALWALI SULTAN

MUSTONEN JARNO

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....

29:27

28:28

29:27

28:28

28:28

10 274 14:16:00 MIDDLE (71-75KG) YOUTH MEN LEIVA SANTIAGO ANTONIO

DEEPAK DEEPAK

RED

BLUE

ARG

IND

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee FIN MUSTONEN JARNO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

FRA

GER

SCO

BUL

HUN

BOUVET EMMANUEL

KUSMAUL HOLGER

RAI RAVI

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

SZUCS VERONIKA

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

11 275 14:31:00 MIDDLE (71-75KG) YOUTH MEN KING THOMAS

LARROSA INZA JUAN RAMON

RED

BLUE

IRL

ESP

RED RSC R1 0:00

Referee EST PETERSON JAKOV Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

HUN

BUL

FIN

FRA

CRO

SZUCS VERONIKA

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

MUSTONEN JARNO

BOUVET EMMANUEL

RAMAJ NAIM

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

12 276 14:46:00 MIDDLE (71-75KG) YOUTH MEN NOA HADJIT

BRITO CARABALLO ELIEZER OMAR

RED

BLUE

BEL

PUR

RED RSC R3 1:42

Referee UAE ALWALI SULTAN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ARG

SCO

TUN

EST

KAZ

SERVIDE ROBERTO

RAI RAVI

BOUHLEL SARAH

PETERSON JAKOV

ALTAYEV ALISHER

20:18

18:19

19:19

19:19

19:19

Printed: 19.11.2022 16:24

2 / 4


